
MJM 3 

40' 10"
39' 5"
37' 6"
6' 1" 
5' 11"
13' 10"
21,605 LBS
565 FT²
371 FT²
42 GAL
125 GAL
YANMAR 3JH40 

Experience the thrill of fast and effortless sailing with the HANSE 418. Its elegant design exudes 
style, with a forward cabin design for comfort and relaxation. With a perfectly harmonized lateral 

plan and a pre-balanced rudder blade, you can expect exceptional speed and safety while 
sailing. Reefing, tacking, and setting sail can all be easily done from the helm, allowing for a 
seamless sailing experience. Designed to meet more demanding expectations, this yacht will 

make you feel right at home on the water. The deck is thoughtfully designed to provide the 
utmost comfort and space. 

All-In Sail-Away Price 
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2024 Hanse 418

LENGTH OVERALL    
HULL LENGTH 
WATER LENGTH 
STANDARD DRAFT 
SHALLOW DRAFT 
MAX BEAM 
DISPLACEMENT 
MAINSAIL
JIB
FUEL CAPACITY     
WATER CAPACITY       
STANDARD POWER  

$395,000.00



YANMAR 3JH40 

3 CABIN LAYOUT
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